Résultats — 3 jours en Forez MD 2023
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Hannah INMAN

Margot COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT
Ethan FLAMENT

Léna BAILLET

Nolhan GRENIER

Nathalie FRADET

Lianne Josefine KRUGER
Agathe COTTA CHAUDON
Brigitte BOULANGER
Pascale BOTTIN-MELLA
Philippe MELLA

Maguie CROUZET
Matthew OWEN

Emilie RETAJEGA

Jules DOLE

Mathurin DOLE

Thomas DOLE

Jaune
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Etienne PRADEAU
Garance PERRIN
Elana ROCHE

Jules DEGAND

Rémi HERITIER

Eline SEDAT

Daniela Molina Duran
Amélie DELCOUR

Liz OWEN

Maélle JANOD

Alice DOUNON MONCLA
Julie CATALON
Nathanaélle MASSON-BERTHAUD
Guillaume MIGADEL
Léanne BLANPAIN
Chloé PONTAROLLO
Céline BONNIN
Sandrine DUVERNEY
Stéphanie CHAUDON
Héléne FENZY
Emmanuel GAUDE
Béatrice FINO

Vinciane GAUDE
Magali MOREL

Philippe COVIC

Hector COTTA CHAUDON
Sabine BELLENGIER
Naim MASSON
Frangoise JOLY
Camille CORNUEL
Céline PIZZOLATO
Ghislaine BOUCHERLE
John OWEN

Julie BOUCHERLE
Michele DANTHONY
Sophie GRENIER
Régis ANTOINE

(17 117)

Pass Découverte Compétitio
O'BUGEY

ASCO ORLEANS

LABO2

Boussole en F.
BriveCorrezeCO
ORIENT'ALP

VSO

Chantelle SN

GUC-CO

GUC-CO

VSO

Pass Découverte Compétitio
Pass Loisir Santé

Pass Loisir Santé

Pass Loisir Santé

Pass Loisir Santé

(40 / 40)

Balise 63
A.S.Quetigny
ANO

Boussole en F.
NOSE

COPIDO

Adol

VSO

Pass Découverte Compétitio
ECHO 73

SAGC CESTAS
COPIDO

VSO

Boussole en F.
VSO

COPIDO

NOSE

NOSE

VSO

VALMO
Boussole en F.
CO AMBERIEU
Boussole en F.
VSO

VSO

VSO

ANO

VSO

B.A

Pass Loisir Santé
SMOG
DAUPHINE'O
Pass Compétition
DAUPHINE'O
Non licencié
Pass Découverte Compétitio
COMM

Temps
22:22
27:25
37:45
41:27
44:36
46:36
47:06
53:46
59:22
1:09:41
1:18:06
1:32:14

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
34:42
36:03
41:32
42:33
43:22
45:19
46:47
57:32
58:28
1:01:14
1:03:06
1:04:15
1:05:16
1:10:41
1:12:37
1:13:51
1:14:57
1:18:50
1:19:43
1:27:26
1:31:06
1:32:46
1:41:26
1:42:39
1:50:00
1:52:55
1:55:23
1:57:06
3:02:18
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
Aband.

Apreés

+5:03
+15:23
+19:05
+22:14
+24:14
+24:44
+31:24
+37:00
+47:19
+55:44
+1:09:52

Apres

+1:21
+6:50
+7:51
+8:40
+10:37
+12:05
+22:50
+23:46
+26:32
+28:24
+29:33
+30:34
+35:59
+37:55
+39:09
+40:15
+44:08
+45:01
+52:44
+56:24
+58:04
+1:06:44
+1:07:57
+1:15:18
+1:18:13
+1:20:41
+1:22:24
+2:27:36

MeOS 2023-07-08 19:28:42, Bleu, (1/7)

Temps perdu
1:55
3:.07
17:36
10:23
8:57
11:52
15:44
19:58
24:24
16:34
27:02
40:40

Temps perdu
2:19
1:.04
3:34
4:35
5:09
9:24
2:24
18:02
4:01
8:41
11:12
20:32
17:44
17:12
20:52
20:16
10:41
8:40
6:01
18:20
30:09
24:36
40:21
27:35
23:24
26:09
22:28
33:10
1:21:12



Benoit soulet
Matthew INMAN
Théo GAUDE

Ombre verte

1.  Sabin MOTTET

2.  Faustin FAYARD

3. Basile BOUCHE

4. Samuel DOUNON MONCLA

5.  Linnéo Etienne KRUGER

6. Anthonin CHOMETTE

7. Ondine PLUMEY

8.  Lucian MANVILLE
Adele PERRET

Orange

1.  Titouan ANDRIEUX

2.  Emmanuel PRADEAU

3.  Louis Antoine KRUGER

4. Noé PERRET

5.  Juliette PELLISSIER

6. Anahi PERRIN

7. Louise BOUTEILLE

7. Peter OWEN

9. Gabriel LOHR

10. Didier BOULANGER

11. Isabel Ramos Serrano

12. Etienne GARNIER

13. Sylvie PITAVAL

14. Hervé BODELET

15. Axel VILVERT

16. Manon DECORS

17. Eloise GUITTARD

18. Anne OZOUF

19. Théo CALAMAND

20. Jacques DANTHONY

21. Blandine MELLA

22. Sabine MORAND

23. Isabel Serrano Rico

24. Olivier Bouty

25. Pauline Henrot

26. Marc BLANQUART

27. Aurélie PAILLER

28. Raphaél JULLIEN
Emmanuelle RAYMOND
Léo PERRET
Marie BELLENGIER
Marie VERDIER
Mathieu CHEVRIER
Vanessa BEGUINOT
Florent GINHOUX

Vert

1. Cbébme MOTTET

2. Zélie PERRET

3.  Nolan FLAMENT

4. Naya Livia KRUGER

5.  Muyrtille ROCHE

6. Bastien LASOUCHE

7. AnnaBAILLET

8. Noély FLAMENT

9. Mélinée MASSON

10. Florine PRADEAU

Non licencié
Pass Découverte Compétitio
Boussole en F.

(9/9)
CRCO

Pass Loisir Santé
SAGC CESTAS
ORIENT'ALP
NOSE

Pass Loisir Santé
SOS GO
O'BUGEY

(35/35)

ECHO 73

Balise 63
ORIENT'ALP
O'BUGEY

NOSE

NOSE

NOSE

Pass Compétition
ANO

Chantelle SN
Adol

GUC-CO

NOSE

NOSE

Boussole en F.
O'BUGEY

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Balise 63
O'BUGEY
AZIMUT 43
GUC-CO

ANO

Adol

Non licencié

Non licencié
GO78

Pass Compétition
Pass Compétition
C.RRA.
O'BUGEY

ANO

NOSE

ANO

CO AMBERIEU
Boussole en F.

(18/18)

CRCO

O'BUGEY

ASCO ORLEANS
ORIENT'ALP
Balise 63

ASUL SPORTS NAT
LABO2

ASCO ORLEANS
VSO

Balise 63

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
18:59
38:53
42:11
43:45
45:13
55:19
1:16:30
1:26:03

Temps
35:40
37:41
46:20
49:15
50:06
52:01
53:25
53:25
57:45
1:03:37
1:11:43
1:13:12
1:13:24
1:14:39
1:16:33
1:20:02
1:23:17
1:23:50
1:25:59
1:28:48
1:28:59
1:30:13
1:31:21
1:32:14
1:51:51
1:56:04
2:00:13
2:07:37
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
Aband.

Temps
17:55
22:51
23:07
25:15
28:12
32:17
32:19
32:47
33:04
39:11

Aprés

+19:54
+23:12
+24:46
+26:14
+36:20
+57:31
+1:07:04

Aprés

+2:01
+10:40
+13:35
+14:26
+16:21
+17:45
+17:45
+22:05
+27:57
+36:03
+37:32
+37:44
+38:59
+40:53
+44:22
+47:37
+48:10
+50:19
+53:08
+53:19
+54:33
+55:41
+56:34
+1:16:11
+1:20:24
+1:24:33
+1:31:57

Apres

+4:56
+5:12
+7:20
+10:17
+14:22
+14:24
+14:52
+15:09
+21:16

MeOS 2023-07-08 19:28:42, Jaune, (2/7)

Temps perdu
2:14

1:35

6:28

6:17

3:55

5:48

15:56

13:29

0:00

Temps perdu
1:39
3:57
8:38
4:36
5:55
5:08
5:07
10:51
8:49
6:47
21:46
18:05
8:13
10:47
13:31
21:04
18:41
14:41
21:40
9:48
13:39
34:56
26:03
15:05
37:53
30:20
45:42
54:23

Temps perdu
1:46
3:46
3:53
7:55
10:20
10:08
4:47
8:59
6:46
10:47



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Anaé GAUDE

Aria BOUCHERLE
Mathys GAUDE
Oscar JULLIEN
Zoé GRENIER
Luna JULLIEN
Maelle CROUZET
Thais FORESTIER

Violet court
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Thierry PORRET
Muriel LE CAM

Aurelia PARIS
Christian CACHARD
Patrick JULIEN
Jean-Claude GARDE
Francois GLIKSON
Bruno MERCIER
Camille RAUTURIER
ANICO KULOW

Liv PERRIN

Aurore CHOMETTE
Viktoriia PLAKHOTNIK
Marlene LAROSE
Christine LHOMME
Robert TENEDOS
Béatrice BONORA
Guillemette JULLIEN
Christian FERCHAUD
Elisabeth PELLISSIER
Henri MASCARELL
Bernard FERRETTI
Alain ANTOINE

Roger ANNE

Caroline CLERC
Valérie CLOUZEAU
Jean-Paul BAUDOIN
Christophe DUPONT
Blandine PIERSON
Renaud GRANSART
Monique DUBROCA
Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX
Jean-Christophe LAFUT
Aurore BEGU

Odile HERVE-JOUSSE
Patrice DELAVEAU
Pierre BONNARDIN
Daniele GATY

David NOALLY

Régis GIRARD
Catherine CHALOPIN
Michel SOL

Laurence CHAMPIGNY
Jean-Michel DUBROCA
Gérard VALLAT

Rosie Wych

Denis COLLOMB
Laurent LECUYER
Charles-Elie GENTIL
Brigitte ANNE
Marianne RICHARD
Isabelle VAYSSE-JANOD

Boussole en F.
DAUPHINE'O
Boussole en F.

Pass Découverte Compétitio

Boussole en F.

Pass Découverte Compétitio

VSO
Boussole en F.

(741 74)

CRCO

CRCO

CRCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
BOA Albi

OE42

SO Luneville
CROCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP

NOSE

NOSE

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP

BOA Albi

CVvO12

ALCO

VSAO

C.O.T.E. 66

NOSE

ASUL SPORTS NAT
OE42

INDIVIDUEL

CO AMBERIEU
ECHO 73

COF

ACA AIX EN PROV
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Chantelle SN
INDIVIDUEL

SAGC CESTAS
COLE

PSNO

CO AMBERIEU
COLE

ECHO 73

ASUL SPORTS NAT
OE42

ASUL SPORTS NAT
COTS

ADOChenbve

OPA MONTIGNY
ACA AIX EN PROV
SAGC CESTAS
OE42

Quantock Orienteers
CO AMBERIEU

JSO

C.RRA.

CO AMBERIEU
Boussole en F.
ECHO 73

39:27
39:29
41:36
45:37
50:46
53:16
59:30
Non partant

Temps
28:17
35:26
36:56
37:58
38:36
38:39
39:32
39:58
40:51
42:13
42:54
43:37
44:27
45:26
46:47
47:39
49:30
49:47
50:23
50:44
51:19
52:11
52:41
53:26
53:53
54:10
54:21
54:27
54:43
56:34
57:21
57:25
58:23
58:31
58:54
58:54
59:16
1:00:12
1:00:15
1:01:29
1:02:37
1:04:05
1:06:22
1:06:26
1:06:27
1:06:45
1:06:49
1:07:35
1:08:13
1:10:43
1:16:57
1:18:40

+21:32
+21:34
+23:41
+27:42
+32:51
+35:21
+41:35

Aprés

+7:09

+8:39

+9:41

+10:19
+10:22
+11:15
+11:41
+12:34
+13:56
+14:37
+15:20
+16:10
+17:09
+18:30
+19:22
+21:13
+21:30
+22:06
+22:27
+23:02
+23:54
+24:24
+25:09
+25:36
+25:53
+26:04
+26:10
+26:26
+28:17
+29:04
+29:08
+30:06
+30:14
+30:37
+30:37
+30:59
+31:55
+31:58
+33:12
+34:20
+35:48
+38:05
+38:09
+38:10
+38:28
+38:32
+39:18
+39:56
+42:26
+48:40
+50:23

MeOS 2023-07-08 19:28:42, Vert, (3/7)

14:06
18:01
16:04
22:31
15:19
24:01
16:52

Temps perdu
2:26
1:27
3:17
2:36
3:03
8:48
3:35
2:59
2:44
6:33
7:06
4:38
5:07
3:11
4:46
5:53
3:54
3:19
4:23
5:11
6:30
2:34
3:27
7:06
7:34
12:33
6:37
6:02
2:27
1:48
7:23
7:32
12:03
5:08
7:07
16:55
5:31
8:54
12:53
12:55
5:39
7:10
8:28
10:24
3:112
12:30
11:18
12:47
20:13
13:14
17:38
23:02



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Marie DEGRANGE
Nadine RUAT
Marielle CROENNE
Nadine BLASS
Sylvie BOUCHE
Laurence VINOT
Faustine FLAMENT
Roland DIEUDONNE
Catherine DOUMET
Claude JOLY
Fabienne DEMOND
Annie BAUDOIN
Gerard ASSANTE
Madeleine DIEUDONNE
sylvie CHARDEVEL
Anne-Marie PIERRE
Anne MARTELAT
Fabrice DOUMET
Marc LOTISSIER
Agnés SEGONDY
Isabelle DERMINE
Marielle CHASSELIN

Violet long
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Corentin ROUX

Axel PANNIER
Benjamin LEDUC
Olivier CHAMPIGNY
Antonin CHASSELIN
Clément BATTISTA
Eric PERRIN

Dmytro PLAKHOTNIK
Théo DEGAND

Rémi BAUDOT
Laurent CHAMPIGNY
Mathieu KERN-GILLARD
Paul LEDUC

Robin GARNIER

Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY

Gilles PERRIN
Martin MOTTET
Julien MERLE
Clément ROBIN
Pierre LAUTRETE

Eliott GAUTHEY-FRANET

Xavier ANDRIEUX
Arnault BESTEL
Matthieu BARRIERE
Benjamin BERNE
Eric LAROSE
Gregory BLOT

Nans PERRIN
Pascal LASSALLE
Denis SEIMBILLE
Gilles CLOUZEAU
Ruslan NIKOLYENKO
Baptiste MASSO
Vincent FAILLARD
Frangois PRADEAU
Jerome DANEL
David GERY
Bertrand MASSOT

ALCO

CO AMBERIEU
Chantelle SN
SO Luneville
COLE
O'BUGEY
ASCO ORLEANS
ASMB-CO
NORD

B.A

O'BUGEY

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO
ASMB-CO
JURAZIMUT
NORD
O'BUGEY
NORD
C.RRA.

T.A. FAMECK
DAUPHINE'O
Boussole en F.

(93/94)

NOSE

GO78
BriveCorrezeCO
ACA AIX EN PROV
Boussole en F.
SAGC CESTAS
NOSE

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
NOSE

ACA AIX EN PROV
ASUL SPORTS NAT
BriveCorrezeCO
ASUL SPORTS NAT
SO Luneville

NOSE

CRCO

NOSE

O'BUGEY

SMOG
ADOChenbve
ECHO 73

COLE

SMOG

NOSE

ORIENT'ALP

POP

NOSE

CO AMBERIEU
ASUL SPORTS NAT
COF

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Poitiers CO
O'BUGEY

Balise 63

VALMO

OE42

Balise 04

1:20:49
1:22:18
1:23:23
1:24:03
1:24:17
1:25:25
1:27:03
1:27:14
1:31:11
1:32:20
1:34:16
1:34:50
1:38:42
1:46:06
1:56:17
1:56:49

PM

PM

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
41:50
43:54
44:29
45:09
47:34
49:11
50:12
50:49
51:42
56:06
56:41
57:03
57:25
58:35
58:39
58:44
59:00
59:32
59:48
1:01:54
1:02:08
1:02:53
1:03:05
1:03:30
1:03:44
1:04:13
1:04:16
1:04:55
1:04:59
1:05:08
1:05:21
1:05:26
1:05:28
1:05:29
1:06:08
1:07:57
1:08:05
1:09:51

MeOS 2023-07-08 19:28:42, Violet court, (4/7)

+52:32
+54:01
+55:06
+55:46
+56:00
+57:08
+58:46
+58:57
+1:02:54
+1:04:03
+1:05:59
+1:06:33
+1:10:25
+1:17:49
+1:28:00
+1:28:32

Aprés

+2:04

+2:39

+3:19

+5:44

+7:21

+8:22

+8:59

+9:52

+14:16
+14:51
+15:13
+15:35
+16:45
+16:49
+16:54
+17:10
+17:42
+17:58
+20:04
+20:18
+21:03
+21:15
+21:40
+21:54
+22:23
+22:26
+23:05
+23:09
+23:18
+23:31
+23:36
+23:38
+23:39
+24:18
+26:07
+26:15
+28:01

21:34
11:08
18:03
25:27
18:18
17:18
20:17
12:05
18:35
17:05
21:20
18:03
35:03
43:08
38:15
20:12

Temps perdu
1:50
3:30
2:17
4:04
1:17
3:41
1:23
2:07
4:14
711
6:27
5:09
6:40
4:40
10:38
4:39
9:34
4:46
2:39
7:00
8:50
5:47
4:12
5:35
11:14
1:26
3:08
9:55
7:30
7:16
6:04
7:56
13:22
11:19
12:40
11:01
9:05
5:10



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Julien COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT
Tom LE CAM

Clément DU PASQUIER
Arthur BARRIERE
Guillaume ROCHE
Maieul LATIL

Emeric HUBERT
Hanna ANDROSOVYCH
Jason INMAN

Fabien OZOUF
Paul-Louis BUYENS
Aurélien DECORS
Nolan OGIER

Elise VANEL

Matthieu CHABANOL
Vincent CHOMETTE
Nicolas ROCHE

Coline DEBREUX
Clément LIORIT

Alain BEGUINOT
Sébastien LATIL
Mathis SELLIER

Olivier CHARBONNIER
Laurent BONORA
Marc BEGUINOT

Kevin PETIJEAN
Olivier MARI

Francois MEYNIER
Louis HALBIN
Christophe DUVERNEY
Matéo ROBIN

Romain PINET

Arnaud BAILLET

Julien Henrot

Hervé CLERC

Jean Michel SAVINEL
Nicolas BAURIER
Nicolas CROUZET
Jérome PERRIN
Thierry FOL

Sébastien CALAMAND
Colin LECUYER-CHARDEVEL
Adrien FRADET

Bruno PLUMEY

Byron HAWKINS
Florent PETIJEAN
Johann LASOUCHE
Mathieu CONTAL
Mathieu MARTINEZ
Pierre-Marie SEDAT
Richard BRISEPIERRE
Simon PANSARD
Hugo WALCH

Simon LEROY

Valentin FONTAINE

Violet moyen

o wbd =

Justine PELLISSIER
Jean-Christophe LEDUC
Pascal PANNIER

Lucas TOULIER ANCIAN
Amaia ROCHE

O'BUGEY
CRCO

SAGC CESTAS
SMOG

Balise 63
MARCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Pass Compétition
Balise 63
Quimper 29
O'BUGEY

OE42

T.A. FAMECK
ORIENT'ALP
NOSE

ANO

SCAPA NANCY
CRCO

CO AMBERIEU
MARCO

CO AMBERIEU
NOSE

ALCO

CO AMBERIEU
Chantelle SN
VSAO

Balise 63
SCAPA NANCY
NOSE
O'BUGEY
Chantelle SN
LABO2

Non licencié
BOA Albi
C.RRA.
COPIDO

VSO
A.S.Quetigny
Absolu'O
O'BUGEY

JSO
BriveCorrézeCO
ASUL SPORTS NAT
CRCO
Chantelle SN
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Chantelle SN
RO'Paris
COPIDO
O'BUGEY
O'BUGEY

SO Luneville
Balise 63
BALISE 77

(93/93)

NOSE
BriveCorrezeCO
GO78

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ANO

:11:00
11:12
A1:17
:11:25
:12:20
:12:22
:13:05
:13:06
:13:08
:14:15
:14:58
11511
:15:14
:16:50
:17:38
:18:08
119:21
1:19:42
1:20:17
1:20:46
1:21:22
1:21:31
1:22:42
1:25:37
1:27:12
1:27:39
1:27:51
1:29:22
1:29:41
1:33:50
1:36:43
1:37:18
1:42:16
1:42:26
1:43:25
1:46:29
1:47:12
1:48:23
1:49:02
1:53:08
2:03:55
2:09:07
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

U U U O\ G U G U (U G U U P QU G

Temps
51:35
53:17
53:42
54:44
56:28

MeOS 2023-07-08 19:28:42, Violet long, (5/7)

+29:10
+29:22
+29:27
+29:35
+30:30
+30:32
+31:15
+31:16
+31:18
+32:25
+33:08
+33:21
+33:24
+35:00
+35:48
+36:18
+37:31
+37:52
+38:27
+38:56
+39:32
+39:41
+40:52
+43:47
+45:22
+45:49
+46:01
+47:32
+47:51
+52:00
+54:53
+55:28
+1:00:26
+1:00:36
+1:01:35
+1:04:39
+1:05:22
+1:06:33
+1:07:12
+1:11:18
+1:22:05
+1:27:17

Aprés

+1:42
+2:07
+3:09
+4:53

9:47

8:58

12:49
11:09
11:24
7:16

12:12
9:22

11:40
14:51
17:44
14:24
15:03
15:33
12:38
8:21

12:41
14:32
12:23
10:12
19:44
7:05

14:00
8:57

29:17
15:00
10:46
14:26
21:19
16:54
17:19
26:25
16:07
20:23
22:31
26:08
33:03
13:58
12:21
25:23
33:40
19:38

Temps perdu
2:23
2:15
6:38
3:36
6:44



© N>

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Camille ROLLER
Lucille GIRARD

Claude FLAMENT
Janine INMAN

Coline BOURGEOIS
Jéromine JANOD

Juan José Duran Ofa
Thierry BESTEL

Jose Angel Ramos Roman
Franck MOREL

Laura MARTIN

Lise PELLISSIER
Thomas ROUILLER
Pascal MARTIN
Titouane JANOD
Jean-Philippe L'HERITIER
Ronny KRUGER
Emma BARRIERE
Clotilde PERRIN
Michael DOUNON
Gédéon DEVEAUX
Sebastien GANDON
Alain ROULLEAUX
Pauline ENDRESS
Elsa DUVERNEY
Olivier TARDY
Jean-Frangois BATTISTA
Tess BASSET

Soazig MUTREL

Joel GUITTARD
Frangois TOULIER
Veronique HERITIER
Francois JANOD
Sébastien CATALON
Yvan ROBIN

Andy Rimes

Christophe BELLENGIER
Géraldine PUJOL
Loriane ROUSSE
Mathilde CORNU
Alphonsine FAVIER
Dorothee BOUCHERLE
Liv CHARBONNIER
Gilles THERRY

Patrick FRADET
Florence BESTEL
Maria José Molina Pérez
Charlotte ANDRE

Elsa MIGNOT

Fanny MERLAND
Olivier PERRET
Jean-Marc SELLIER
Olivier ARTAUD
Pauline COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT
Patrice LAURIN

Héléne FOL-RIBET
Joélle GUINOT
Laurence BASSET
Yves RIOLLET
Florence LAVIALLE
Jérome CROENNE

Eric PIERRE

OPA

Balise 63

ASCO ORLEANS
Pass Compétition
BriveCorrézeCO
ECHO 73

Adol

COLE

Adol

T.A.D.

SCAPA NANCY
NOSE

OE42

SCAPA NANCY
ECHO 73
Chantelle SN
ORIENT'ALP
SMOG
A.S.Quetigny
SAGC CESTAS
ECHO 73

Balise 63

COLE

CRCO

NOSE

NOSE

SAGC CESTAS
ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ALCO

NOSE

ECHO 73
COPIDO
O'BUGEY
Quantock Orienteers
ANO

SAGC CESTAS
ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSAO

Chantelle SN
DAUPHINE'O
NOSE

COMM
BriveCorrézeCO
COLE

Adol

NOSE

O'BUGEY

VSO

O'BUGEY

CO AMBERIEU
NOSE

O'BUGEY
ADOChenbve
Absolu'O
BriveCorrézeCO
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Balise 63

OE42

Chantelle SN
NORD

56:28

56:54

58:08

59:02

59:09

1:00:04
1:00:11
1:01:51
1:02:06
1:02:11
1:03:13
1:03:43
1:05:05
1:07:08
1:07:18
1:07:33
1:08:16
1:09:08
1:10:09
:10:13
11:34
:11:40
:12:00
:13:06
:15:07
:156:50
:16:14
:16:23
:16:49
17:44
:19:03
:19:05
:19:13
1:19:15
1:20:06
1:24:59
1:25:01
1:25:06
1:25:41
1:28:17
1:28:53
1:30:20
1:31:08
1:31:20
1:32:11
1:32:13
1:32:35
1:33:21
1:34:55
1:36:04
1:36:35
1:37:12
1:38:47
1:38:48
1:40:49
1:40:51
1:40:57
1:42:26
1:42:51
1:44:32
1:52:33
1:53:42
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+4:53
+5:19
+6:33
+7:27
+7:34
+8:29
+8:36
+10:16
+10:31
+10:36
+11:38
+12:08
+13:30
+15:33
+15:43
+15:58
+16:41
+17:33
+18:34
+18:38
+19:59
+20:05
+20:25
+21:31
+23:32
+24:15
+24:39
+24:48
+25:14
+26:09
+27:28
+27:30
+27:38
+27:40
+28:31
+33:24
+33:26
+33:31
+34:06
+36:42
+37:18
+38:45
+39:33
+39:45
+40:36
+40:38
+41:00
+41:46
+43:20
+44:29
+45:00
+45:37
+47:12
+47:13
+49:14
+49:16
+49:22
+50:51
+51:16
+52:57
+1:00:58
+1:02:07

4:51
5:49
6:55
4:26
5:40
4:00
2:38
6:06
7:00
9:00
5:20
3:30
6:10
4:17
8:10
8:35
8:09
7:57
2:13
14:54
18:07
4:19
8:09
12:28
7:55
5:48
9:34
17:58
9:04
10:02
17:02
11:39
4:.07
11:34
10:25
14:27
16:24
8:00
18:15
16:50
13:44
13:41
16:38
9:40
29:40
8:09
29:29
15:58
22:45
15:53
14:37
12:25
24:33
24:06
24:27
16:53
17:43
17:15
9:16
16:38
27:49
37:48



68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Agnés THIMONIER
Maité FAILLARD
Helene JOLY
Laétitia BAILLET
Valentine SELLIER
Marie BARRIERE
Frangois CARDINEAU
Patrick ANDRE
Cathy MARIE
Stéphanie ROSSARD
Gaspard LAUTRETE
Jean DERMINE
Jérdbme ALBREGUE
Manuela PIOGER
Raphaél LE CAM
Thierry HENROT
anna herly
christophe herly
Jules COLLARD
Marie BOLZER
Marine PRADEAU
Paisan Rafael
Raphael COMBE
Stéphanie ROQUES
Yuki OGURI

Yvan BRUNAUD

O'BUGEY
O'BUGEY

SOS GO
LABO2

CO AMBERIEU
SMOG

CO AMBERIEU
NOSE

POP

POP

SMOG
DAUPHINE'O
ASUL SPORTS NAT
O'BUGEY
CRCO
C.RRA.

OK ravinen

OK ravinen
CROCO

SO Luneville
Balise 63
CEAM IBI
COPIDO
CROCO
ORIENT'ALP
CRO2

1:56:16
1:56:20
1:59:15
2:05:30
2:06:08
2:08:02
2:10:29
2:11:20
2:23:08
2:38:39

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Aband.

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
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+1:04:41
+1:04:45
+1:07:40
+1:13:55
+1:14:33
+1:16:27
+1:18:54
+1:19:45
+1:31:33
+1:47:04

17:29
18:04
11:26
22:29
21:05
21:15
32:32
56:12
35:40
21:41



